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Reward to Villages under SBM


†4606. SHRI BAHADUR SINGHKOLI:


Will the Minister of DRINKING WATER AND SANITATIONbe pleased to state:


(a) whether the Government haslaunched any scheme to reward the villagesunder Swachh

Bharat Mission; and


(b) if so, the details thereof?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE FOR MINISTRY OF DRINKING WATER & SANITATION

(SHRI RAMESH CHANDAPPA JIGAJINAGI)


(a) No, Madam.


(b) Does not arise.

